MCT-RACK-12
Compact Media Converter Chassis
12 Slots Compact Media Converter Chassis for
MCT Series Converter
Description
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) MCT-RACK-12, the
compact media converter chassis, provides 12 slots for
mixed installation of non-managed and managed MCT

-Without Module: 7W
-Full Loaded (12 Modules): 26W
Order Information
Model
Ports of Slots
Bundle
Power Source
Remark
Converter Module Power Module
MCT-RACK-12-1A 12 2 1 AC Non-Management Model
MCT-RACK-12-2A 12 2 2 AC Non-Management Model
Model Name
Converter MCT-RACK-12
DS_C038_MCT-RACK-12_A02
Support Module
10/100Mbps:
MCT-100: 10/100BASE-TX TO 100BASE-FX CONVERTER MODULE
10/100/1000Mbps:
MCT-3002-DR: GIGABIT ETHERNET 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 100/1000BASE-X CONVERTER MODULE
MCT-3612-DR: GIGABIT ETHERNET 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 100/1000BASE-X MANAGED CONVERTER MODULE
MCT-3512-DR: GIGABIT ETHERNET 10/100/1000BASE-T TO 100/1000BASE-X MANAGED CONVERTER MODULE WITH OAM
10G:
MCT-5002SFP+:  2.5G/5G/10Gbps N-BASE-T to 10Gbps SFP+ 10G ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER MODULE
Application Diagram